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
baths, custom walk-in shower, maint-free 
exterior, full landscaping & fencing. This 
4BR, 3BA, 3-car garage home is pending 
but we have others starting now.

5809 MICA BLUFF $665,000  

Wonderful building lot with exceptional 
city and Rocky Mountain views. This lot 
is 10,500SF in size and would be ideally 
suited for a raised ranch or 2 story home. 
Two nice sized trees are on the lot and 
the tap fees are paid per BOPU, with 
connections at the curb. Call Scott or Lisa 
for more information.

LOT 9 SUNRISE HILLS  $120,000 

• 4 Bedroom, 2 Bath ranch-style home in 
great central location.

• Birch kitchen, tile flooring, separate 
dining room, living room, updated 
windows on main level

• Partially finished basement includes 
2BR, BA, and great space for a future 
family room.  Nice!

1518 CROOK AVE $275,000 
3BR, 2BA rancher on 9000 SF lot.  Vinyl 
siding, new roof, newer fencing, newer 
windows, deck. Separate dining, nice 
sitting area.  Master bedroom w/ newer 
bath, walk-in shower, vanity.  Large walk-
in closet.  2nd BA on main, and main floor 
laundry. 

3419 HOLMES ST $285,000 

NEW PRICE!

Chugwater, WY

under contract ! SOLD

NEW LISTING

under contract ! under contract !

under contract ! under contract !

NEW LISTING

SOLD

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING
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TEAMING UP to combine YOUTHFUL 

ENERGY and AMBITION with YEARS of 

EXPERIENCE and PASSION 

for real estate!

“� ank you for the trust and support you showed us 
this past year, and we look forward to your continued 

business and referrals.”

What is your 
home worth?home worth?

 Call #1 Properties today and one of our licensed 
professionals will be happy to run a free comparative 

market analysis which will give you a professional 
estimate of your home’s range of value. If you wish to 

sell your home, we’ll create a comprehensive marketing 
program that’s right on the mark!

634.2222

sell your home, we’ll create a comprehensive marketing 
program that’s right on the mark!

634.2222

There’s only 
one #1

7110
E Pershing
Blvd

Incredible potenti al
for development.

7.27 Acres nestled
 in between fi lings of 

beauti ful Saddle Ridge.
Off ered at: $850,000

presented by
LARRY SUTHERLAND 

307-630-0528
KIM SUTHERLAND 

307-630-1488
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I
referrals!referrals!

SALE PENDING

4635 E. 13TH STREET
Pride of ownership. All one level twin 
home. � is lovelly home has 2 bedrooms 
with a newly remodeled bathroom with 
a walk-in shower. Liiving room with gas 
log fi replace. Galley kitchen with dining 
area. Master bedroom has a walk-in 
closet and patio door out to patio& 
fenced back yard. 2 car attached garage. 
Corner lot. $260,000

2900 CAREY AVENUE
Turn of the Century 2 Story on stately Carey Ave. Gorgeous 
home that is absolutely charming. Formal foyer, living room, 
music room, formal dining room & country kitchen. Main fl oor 
family with wood burning fi replace & solar room. Upper level 
has master suite with grand en-suite bath with free-standing 
tub, huge walk-in closet andprivate balcony. 4 bedrooms, den 
with built-ins & a craft room. Beautiful stairway. Truly one of 
Cheyenne’s Gems!       $1,100,000

  1134 ST. HWY. 213
Charming double wide on a RENTED 
5 acre rural lot. Lot rent $500/mo � is 
home has been remodeled and has a 
16 x 12 bedroom addition w/ walk-
in closet. Very unique and charming 
home. 4 BR & 2 full BA. Huge L-shaped 
new deck w/ hot tub hook up. Loafi ng 
shed for horse & fenced pasture. Utiity 
shed. Immeditely West of the Antelope 
Truck Stop. $60,000

  1621 LINDEN CT.
Desirable Mountiew Park all brick 
ranch style home w/formal dining 
& built-in hutch, living room w/ 
brick gas-log fi replace & main fl oor 
laundry. 3 BR, master bedroom w/ 
patio door out to a covered porch. 
Partial basement with a rec room. 2 
car attached grage. Fenced backyard, 
sprinkler system & extra long drive 
with room to park RV. Storage shed. 
Lovely home!! $349,900
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